Power supply to motor on pallet Battery charging to AGV
RVEA
RVTA
Motor
Remote Coupler
PLC
RVEA
RVTA

Driving current
Base part
Type code RVEA-411-3-PU-02
Supply voltage 100V AC ± 10%
Current consumption ≦ 3A
Load current ---
Operating frequency ---
LED Power , Inzone
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Protection class IP65
Cable PUR / φ 8 ， 3 x 2mm2 　（BN：＋／ BU：－／ YE+GN：FG）
Material
Housing PPS
Heat sink Aluminum
Weight 3Kg (Body) + 100g/m (Cable)  x 2 = 3.2Kg
Remote part
Type code RVTA-411-25-PU-01 RVTA-411-44-PU-01 ※
Driving voltage 24V ± 2V DC 28V ± 2V DC
Driving current max.5A max.4A
Operating distance 0...10mm 0...10mm
Offset tolerance ± 4mm ± 4mm
Driving current ≦ 5A ≦ 4A
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Protection class IP65
Cable PUR / φ 8 ， 3 x 2mm2 　（BN：＋／ BU：－／ YE+GN：FG）
Material
Housing PPS
Heat sink Aluminum
Weight 3Kg (Body) + 100g/m (Cable) = 3.1Kg
-5-10-15 5 10 -150
3
6
9
12
Y
X
mm
RVTA-411-25：≦ 5A
RVTA-411-44：≦ 4A
A
A B
A A
A
B
C
  Mounting
Type code A(mm) C(mm)
RVTA-411-_ _-PU-_ _
150 500
RVEA-411-3-PU-_ _
In order to avoid influence of surrounding metal, or to avoid mutual influence
between parallel-mounted sensors, keep the minimum free zone as described